

P.O. Box 6036 Austin, TX 78762 E: customercare@quakeenergy.com

P: 800-279-9023 F: 888-593-9771

July 30th, 2019

Attn: PUCO Staff

Re: Case 12-1023-GA-CRS

Dear Staff,

Please see the following amendments for Energy 95, LLC application.

Amended Exhibit A-5 and A-6

Regards,

Patrick Sanguily



P.O. Box 6036 Austin, TX 78762 E: customercare@quakeenergy.com

P: 800-279-9023 F: 888-593-9771

Re: Cases 12-1023-GA-CRS; Amendment to Energy 06 LLC's CRNGS Application

Energy 95 LLC is requesting the following amendment to be changed in-connection with the above-reference case number.

## Amended A-5

Name: Compliance Team (Patrick Sanguily)

Title: Compliance Team

Business Address: P.O. Box 6036, Austin, TX 78762

Telephone: 512-212-7372

Fax: 866-593-9771

Email address: compliance@elevationeg.com

## Amended A-6

Name: Compliance Team (Patrick Sanguily)

Title: Compliance Team

Business Address: P.O. Box 6036, Austin, TX 78762

Telephone: 512-212-7372

Fax: 866-593-9771

Email address: compliance@elevationeg.com

Sincerely,

/s/ Patrick Sanguily
Patrick Sanguily

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

**Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on** 

7/30/2019 11:22:58 AM

in

Case No(s). 12-1023-GA-CRS

Summary: Amended Application Amendment to Exhibit A-5 and A-6. electronically filed by Mr. Trystan Woods on behalf of Energy 95 LLC